
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-106264
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

Melbourne
Elite Plumbing ZONE 1 -

NORTH/WEST
/ Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

3:30 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-106297
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

UIG Plaster ZONE 2 -
NORTH/EAST
/ site

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:40 AM
19/01/2026

3:00 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

F63b Work
Permit -
Drilling,
Concrete
Coring &
Cutting

Kaizen Civil ZONE 2 -
NORTH/EAST
/ Loading Bay

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:58 AM
22/01/2026

5:30 PM
22/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

F63b Work
Permit -
Drilling,
Concrete
Coring &
Cutting

Kaizen Civil ZONE 1 -
NORTH/WEST
/ Loading Bay

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:58 AM
22/01/2026

5:30 PM
22/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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