

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-106264 F60a Hot Work Permit - Grinder/Cut-off Saw & Gas Heat/Blow Torch	Melbourne Elite Plumbing	 ZONE 1 - NORTH/WEST / Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	3:30 PM 23/01/2026	In Progress
PER-106297 F60a Hot Work Permit - Grinder/Cut-off Saw & Gas Heat/Blow Torch	UIG Plaster	 ZONE 2 - NORTH/EAST / site	(No Nominated Rep)	6:40 AM 19/01/2026	3:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
F63b Work Permit - Drilling, Concrete Coring & Cutting	Kaizen Civil	 ZONE 2 - NORTH/EAST / Loading Bay	(No Nominated Rep)	11:58 AM 22/01/2026	5:30 PM 22/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
F63b Work Permit - Drilling, Concrete Coring & Cutting	Kaizen Civil	 ZONE 1 - NORTH/WEST / Loading Bay	(No Nominated Rep)	11:58 AM 22/01/2026	5:30 PM 22/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped